Doc. Number: Q3-S171  Version: V3.0E  Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd.
 Raycore is a fiber optic product brand name of Melbye Skandinavia AS.
Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. Tel: +886 2 7731 5858, Fax: +886 2 7731 8008, E-mail:
Postal address: 9F.-3, No.700, Zhongzheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23552, Taiwan
Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd
Specification of Fiber Closure –
Horizontal (max 96C)

fiber operation. (Material is EVA; unfold type.)
5.5.14 Set space to store spare tube.
6. Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
ATBH-9600-N0001-00 Fiber Closure – Horizontal (24C) with 1 fiber tray
ATBH-9600-N0002-00 Fiber Closure – Horizontal (48C) with 2 fiber tray
ATBH-9600-N0003-00 Fiber Closure – Horizontal (72C) with 3 fiber tray
ATBH-9600-N0004-00 Fiber Closure – Horizontal (96C) with 4 fiber tray